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RECOMMENDED P.C.B. LAYOUT

\m 2 Com .NMV 5 Com

CIRCUIT: DPDT
CONTACT CONFIGURATION

SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1 POS. 2 | POS. 3

L

ON NONE ON
2-3,5-6 OPEN 2-1,5-4

NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=%0.4
X.XX==0.

TERM. NOS. FOR REF. ONLY

2A @250VAC.

o &2 dF

s 1.85 HOLE
[6.073] TYP.
| —p-
_”m.om ] f\,v
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1270 _ | 3.81
[.500] TI [.150]
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RATING: 5A @120VAC OR 28VDC:

FIXED TERM. & MOVING CONTACT:

5.08

1.02
[.040]

[.200]
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4 1.22

[.048]
(2 PL)

2.69
[.106]

1/4-40 UNS THD.

SWITCH SUPPORT
0.50 [.0191 THICK

EPOXY SEAL

2.92
-~
[.115]

Y

10.41
[.410]
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E-LOGO
ON OPPOSITE
SIDE

11.43
[.450]

\ 1 2 3
SECTION A—A

CROPPED FOR CLARITY

8.89
[.350]

bl

Copper Alloy W/SILVER plate. 4
6. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 50,000 make—and—break cycles 2.81 4 5
at full load. [151] 0.76 \V:AI

7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000M chm min. . [.030]

8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000V RMS @sea level. ’

9. OPERATING TEMP.: —30°C to +85°C.
- | 10. HARDWARE TO BE SHIPPED BULK: | 4.70
T100000 — HEXNUT — QTY 2 [.185] TYP.
g T100011 — LOCKWASHER — QTY 1 =
i T100015 — LOCKRING — QTY 1 {>) E+SWITCH" _ E.‘Eﬂamm
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